118
D
C
 P
U
M
P
S
A
C
 P
U
M
P
S
N
E
XTE
C
H
A
N
D
 P
U
M
P
S
M
E
TE
R
S
C
A
B
IN
E
T
D
IS
P
E
N
S
E
R
S
FM
S
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
D
E
F
K
ITS
DEF DC PUMPS
DF012N​ DF012CAN520​ DF012CMN520​
​ ​ ​
CATALOG DESCRIPTION​ 12V - Pump Only​ 12V IBC Mount -
Automatic Nozzle​
12V IBC Mount -
Manual Nozzle​
FLOW RATE​ 8 GPM / 30 LPM​ 8 GPM / 30 LPM​ 8 GPM / 30 LPM​
INPUT VOLTAGE / AMP RATING (FLA) 12V DC / ​22 A​ 12V DC​ / 22 A​ 12V DC / ​22 A​
DUTY CYCLE 30 min on / 30 min off​ 30 min on / 30 min off​ 30 min on / 30 min off​
DISCHARGE HEAD /
DISCHARGE PRESSURE 87' / ​38 PSI​ 87' / ​38 PSI​ 87' / ​38 PSI​
SUCTION LIFT (FT)​ 6'​ 6'​ 6'​
INLET THREAD​ / OUTLET THREAD​ ¾"​ Hose Barb ​/
¾" ​Hose Barb​
¾" ​Hose Barb​ /
¾" ​Hose Barb​
¾" Hose Barb​ /
¾"​ Hose Barb​
MOUNTING SIZE, THREAD​, & TYPE​ ​​​​​​N/A ​​​​IBC Tote Bracket​ ​​​​IBC Tote Bracket​
KEY INCLUDED COMPONENTS ​​​​​​​​​​​Hose Barbs
¾" x 20' EPDM Hose​,
¾" x 5' EPDM Suction Hose,
Hose Barbs, 1" Automatic
DEF Nozzle (Stainless
Steel Spout)
¾" x 20' EPDM Hose​,
¾" x 5' EPDM Suction Hose
with Hose Barbs​, 1" PVC
Manual Nozzle
COMPATIBLE FLUIDS​
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
(WxHxD) / WEIGHT
14.75" x 10.25" x 19.81"​ /
16.7 lbs
21.81" x 10" x 19.81"​ /
36.7 lbs
21.81" x 10" x 19.81"​ /
34.6 lbs
CERTIFICATIONS​ Intertek​ Intertek​ Intertek​
WARRANTY​ 2 Year​ 2 Year​ 2 Year​
UPC​ 089404245842​ 089404246269​ 089404245866​